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CONTRATTI A TEMPO DETERMINATO - SETTEMBRE 2025

QUALIFICA TIPO DI POSTO DAL AL PROT. N.
PRIMARIA SOSTEGNO 02/10/2025 30/06/2026 7067
PRIMARIA COMUNE 09/10/2025 10/11/2025 7437
PRIMARIA COMUNE 09/10/2025 10/10/2025 7478
PRIMARIA COMUNE 13/10/2025 18/11/2025 7560
SECONDARIA SOSTEGNO 15/10/2025 15/02/2026 7661

DATA
02/10/2025
09/10/2025
09/10/2025
13/10/2025
15/10/2025

SEDE
MONTELLO
CAROBBIO D/A
MONTELLO
MONTELLO
MONTELLO/GORLAGO

ORE
10 ore
24 ore
24 ore
24 ore
18 ore



